
MON THU FRITUE WED

9-9:30 Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting

Bunk Time

Bunk Time

Bunk TimeMusic Yoga Jewish Values

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Lunch LunchLunch Lunch Lunch

Swim Water Play Water PlaySwim Swim

Sports Sports Sports Shabbat  
Celebration

Roof Play Roof Play Roof PlayBunk Time

9:30-10

10:30-11

10-10:30

11-11:30

11:30-12

12-12:30

12:30-1 Art	

3s SCHEDULE


