DAYCAMP @ THE JCC

3s SCHEDULE

meyerson 19	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
9-9:30	Morning Meeting				
9:30-10	Change	Change	Change	Change	Change
10-10:30	Swim	Water Play	Swim	Water Play	Swim
10:30-11	Change	Change	Change	Change	Change
11-11:30	Bunk Time	Music	Yoga	Jewish Values	Bunk Time
11:30-12	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12-12:30	Bunk Time	Sports	Sports	Sports	Shabbat Celebration
12:30-1	Roof Play	Bunk Time	Roof Play	Art	Roof Play